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YouGov / GLA Survey Results

Sample Size: 1001 London Adults
Fieldwork: 23rd - 26th January 2017

Gender Age Soc Grade
Total | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE
1001 | 488 | 513 | 115 | 545 ] 196 |146] 591 | 379

% % % % % % % % %
Brexit

Do you think that the UK leaving the EU will have a positive or
negative effect on...
...the London economy?
Positive effect 16 16 15 5 14 17 25| 13 19
Negative effect 44 | 45 44 53 49 39 27| 52 33
No real effect 17 18 17 9 17 19 26| 16 20
Don'tknow 23 | 21 25 33 20 25 23| 19 27
...housing costs and availability in London?
Positive effect 22 | 23 21 16 20 28 28| 24 19
Negative effect 26 22 29 36 28 19 17| 26 26
No real effect 30 | 35 25 18 31 26 38| 31 30
Don’tknow 23 | 20 25 30 21 27 17| 20 25
...London’s culture?
Positive effect 16 17 15 10 13 20 25| 14 18
Negative effect 33 | 34 33 45 38 22 21| 39 26
No real effect 34 | 34 34 15 33 41 41| 34 34
Don’t know 17 16 19 30 15 18 13| 13 22
...crime and terrorism in London?
Positive effect 20 | 21 20 9 19 22 32| 19 21
Negative effect 21 21 21 21 24 17 14| 23 18
No real effect 37 | 40 34 35 36 38 39| 38 36
Don’t know 22 19 25 36 21 23 15| 19 25
...community relations in London?
Positive effect 13 13 13 8 10 13 25| 12 13
Negative effect 38 | 37 40 42 44 31 25| 44 31
No real effect 30 | 34 25 16 28 35 39| 28 34
Don’t know 19 16 22 34 17 21 11| 16 22

Don't know 15 13 17 27 15 15 8 13 19

After Britain has left the EU, would you support or oppose a policy
that allowed businesses in London to retain access to skilled workers
from the EU?
Strongly support 28 33 24 37 30 25 21| 33 22
Tend to support 35 32 39 24 35 32 49| 38 33
TOTAL SUPPORT 63 65 63 61 65 57 70 71 55
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Tend to oppose
Strongly oppose
TOTAL OPPOSE
Don’t know

Gender Age Soc Grade

Total | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE
1001 | 488 | 513 | 115 | 545 | 196 |146] 591 | 379
% % % % % % % % %

9 9 9 5 9 11 10 9 9

5 7 3 4 5 6 4 4 7

14 16 12 9 14 17 14 13 16
22 20 24 31 20 26 16| 16 29
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